Position

Director Of Water Resources

Water Resources Specialist Il

Water Planning And Policy
Manager

Water Resources Specialist |l

Water Resources Specialist |l

Water Resource Analyst

Administrative Assistant | -
Classified

Deputy Director Of Water
Resources

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$177,846

$125,125

$122,828

$102,295

$85,839

$83,727

$60,965

$55,423

$15,272



