	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Water Resources		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$177,846
2.	Water Resources Specialist III		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$125,125
3.	Water Planning And Policy Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$122,828
4.	Water Resources Specialist II		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$102,295
5.	Water Resources Specialist II		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$85,839
6.	Water Resource Analyst		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$83,727
7.	Administrative Assistant I - Classified		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$60,965
8.	Deputy Director Of Water Resources		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$55,423
9.	Intern		Western Municipal Water District	Water Resources	\$15,272